Plats

OOk WN

Resultat DM fripistol 2007-08-19

Bromma Pk

Antal Starter: 6

Resultat

Namn Forening

Tommy Mellberg Stockholmspolisen
Mats Berkler Atlas Copco
Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco
Gorgen Gortz Lovsta Skf

Ingvar Elstig Lovsta Skf
Tommy Astrém Lovsta Skf

Grund

538
533
509
504
512
492

1
7,7
8,8
8,5
8,5
8,8
7,5

2
8,2
8,0
5,9

10,5

9,4

7.1

3
9,3
8,6
8,7
9,3
10,3
9,1

4
8,9
6,8
7,3
8,4
54

10,2

5
10,0
8,9
9,4
9,0
7,2
10,0

6
9,7
9,8
10,4
8,5
2,3
8,3

7 8

10,0 10,0
84 96
10,1 8,7
6,3 906
87 7.6
81 8.2

9

9,9
9,6
8,7
9,4
9,0
7,2

10
9,1
8,5

10,3

10,1
9,9
7,2

Res Pris

630,8 Guld
620,0 Silver
597,0 Brons
593,6

590,6

574,9



Pos

NOoO b~ WN

Pos

NOoO o~ WN

Grundomgang

Namn

Tommy Astrém
Gorgen Gortz
Ingvar Elstig
Anders Turebrand
Tommy Mellberg
Mats Berkler

Final

Namn

Tommy Mellberg
Mats Berkler
Ingvar Elstig
Anders Turebrand
Gorgen Gortz
Tommy Astrém

Forening

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco
Stockhomspolisen
Atlas Copco

Forening
Stockhomspolisen
Atlas Copco
Lévsta Skf

Atlas Copco
Lovsta Skf

Lévsta Skf

Grund
538
533
512
509
504
492

78
85
90
89
86
95

1
7,7
8,8
8,8
8,5
8,5
7,5

80
87
82
86
92
88

2
8,2
8,0
9,4
5.9
10,5
7.1

87
86
87
83
90
90

3
9,3
8,6
10,3
8,7
9,3
9,1

82
84
82
84
89
91

4
8,9
6,8
54
7,3
8,4

10,2

88
78
87
83
92
82

5
10,0
8,9
7,2
9,4
9,0
10,0

77
84
84
84
89
87

6
9,7
9,8
2,3
10,4
8,5
8,3

Res
492
504
512
509
538
533
7 8
10,0 10,0
84 9,6
87 7,6
10,1 8,7
6,3 9,6
81 8,2

9

9,9
9,6
9,0
8,7
9,4
7,2

10
9,1
8,5
9,9

10,3

10,1
7,2

Res
630,8
620,0
590,6
597,0
593,6
574,9
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